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Size Guide Muck® Boots Men & Unisex
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EUR
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FOOT LENGTH
METRIC (mm)
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Size Guide Muck® Boots Women

SIZE

Muck Boot UK
3/5
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EUR
36
37
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FOOT
LENGTH
METRIC (mm)
220
230
240
250
260
270
280
290
300



Measuring Advice

Measure at the end of the day when your feet are at their largest.
Tools: ruler, pen, and a piece of paper.

e 1. Place the paper on the ground and stand on it with your weight slightly forward to make sure your foot is flat.

e 2. Measure the distance between lines in mm or cm.
e 3.Draw aline behind your heel and another line in front of your longest toe.

e 4.Find your measurement on the Muck Boot size chart to figure out the best. Round up if your size falls in between.



